Industrial Proprietary LPWAN (SUB-G)
Wireless I/O Module
Introduction
LPWAN, created for machine-to-machine (M2M) and Internet of things (IoT) networks,
is not a single technology, but a variety of low-power, wide area network technologies.
Compare with traditional mobile network, LPWAN is known as lower cost with higher
power efficiency. WISE-4210 series is the proprietary LPWAN which provides better
connection compare with traditional 2.4G WiFi, WISE-4210 series is helpful of eliminating

Baud Rate (bps) 1200, 2400, 4800, 9600, 19200, 38400, 57600, 115200
• Protocol Modbus/RT U (Tota l 32 address by max. 8  instructions)
Ordering Information
WISE-4210 Access Point
• WISE-4210-APNA LPWAN Wire less to  Ethernet AP – NA915/EU868
• WISE-4210-APUA LPWAN Wire less to  Ethernet AP – UN433
WISE-4210 Node
• WISE-4210-NA Proprie tary LPWAN SUB-G Wire less I/O Module  – NA915/EU868
• WISE-4210-UA Proprie tary LPWAN SUB-G Wire less I/O Module  – UN433
• WISE-4210-S231-NA LPWAN IoT WSN Temp & RH Sensor- NA902/EU868
• WISE-4210-S231-UA LPWAN IoT WSN Temp & RH Sensor - UN433
WISE-S200 I/O Module
• WISE-S214-A 4AI/4DI
WISE-S250-A 6DI, 2DO & 1RS-485
WISE-S251-A 6DI & 1RS-485
*  Power saving  is not for downlink mode.
Accessories
• 1760002647-01 Bat.Cylindrica l 3 .6V/2500mAh AA L i/SOCl2
1750008836-01* 863-870MHz Dipole  Antenna for WISE-4210
1750008837-01* 902-928MHz Dipole  Antenna for WISE-4210
AS923/EU868 version of WISE-4210 needs to order antenna separate ly
• Sampling
15bits Unipolar
1Hz (per Channel) with  50/60Hz Rejection
(Power Saving Mode)
10Hz (Tota l) with50/60Hz Rejection (Normal Mode)
• Accuracy ±0.1% for Voltage  Input
±0.2% for Current Input
Input Range 0~150mV, 0~500mV, 0~1V, 0~5V, 0~10V, ±150mV, ±500mV, ±1V, ±5V,
±10V, 0~20mA, ±20mA, 4 -20mA
• Input Impedance >1M (Voltage)
• Isolated voltage 3kVrms
• Support Data Scaling and Averaging
Digital Input
• Channels 4 (Dry Contact)
• Supports 32-bit counter input function (maximum signal frequenc y 200Hz)
• Supports keep/disca rd counter value on power-o ff
• Support inverted digital input status
WISE-S250 (6DI, 2DO& 1RS-485)
Digital Input
• Channels 6 (Dry Contact)
• Supports 3kHz Frequency Input
  Online Download